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Ergebnissprotokol vom 10. Thiessower Deichlauf am 22.03.2008

800 m

Pichert

Tebus
Liebenthal

Rothmann
Ody
Machill

Haselhorst
Sussmann
Balduhn
Meyer-Ranka
Lammers

Priismann
Bechler
Gliem
Held
Tebus

Meyer-Ranke

Pichert

ReiR3

Schilerinnen D

Xenia-Celine

Schiler D

Sten-Malte
Tom-Orge

Schiler C

Daniel
Timm
Sophia

Schilerinnen C
Maira
Lea
Ann-Kathrin

Henriette
Jaseanna

Schiler B

Marcel
Jan
Hans
Thomas
Peer-Ole

Schilerinnen B

Josefine

Schilerinnen D

Xenia-Celine

Schiler C
Till

Schilerinnen C

2000

1.LAV Bergen

99 Grundschule Goéhren
2000 1.LAV Bergen

95 Team Voreifel

95 Team Voreifel

95 LG Nordheide

96 LG Nordheide

95 LG Nordheide

95 LG Nordheide

95 LG Nordheide

95 LG Nordheide

98 LG Norheide

98 TSV Binz

97 TSV Empor Géhren

97 Team Voreifel

97 TSV Empor Géhren

97 LG Nordheide
1500 m
2000 1.LAV Bergen

97 KKK Berlin

03:08,6

03:13,0
03:45,0

02:47,0
02:33.,4
02:18,8

02:22,3
02:36,3
02:38,9
02:43,0
02:43,4

02:40,7
02:42,6
02:49,0
02:57,5
03:44,1

02:24,4

08:47,4

06:59,7
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Franz
Ewert

Schuh
Arenz
Schroter
Behrend
Ahrens
Dippner

Meyer
Scheibel
Roepke

Mannliche Jugend B

Schuler
Gilb

Weibliche Jugend B

Meyer

Mannliche Jugend A

Wopat

Weibliche Jugend A

Liebenthail

Gliem
Tebus
Tebus

Burkhardt

Petersen

Lara-Pauline
Wiebke

Schiiler A

Marian
Julian
Robin
Julian
Lennart
Fabian

Schiilerinnen A

Lea-Madlen
Laura
Paula

Dennis
Fabian

Dana

Riccardo

Alexa

Schiiler C

Hans
Tim
Peer-Ole

Schilerinnen C

Tina
Schiiler B

Tilmann

97 1.LAV Bergen
98 Gohren

93 Team Voreifel
93 Team Voreifel
93 Team Voreifel
94 Team Voreifel
94 LG Nordheide

96 Gross Zicker

93 LG Nordheide
95 Thiessow
95 Thiessow

91 LG Nordheide
91 LG Nordheide

91 LG Nordheide

90 LG Nordheide

90 1.LAV Bergen

5 Km

97 TSV Gohren
97 TSV Gohren
97 TSV Gohren

97 Lauftem Rigen

95 LG Nordheide

07:29,6
08:03,2

05:37,1
06:11,7
06:12,5
06:46,8
07:09,6
09:46,6

06:52,9
10:21,4
10:21,4

05:40,2

06:17,3

07:51,6

05:54,0

09:12,0

25:16,5
40:12,0
40:12,0

25:23,9

18:51,6
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Hildebrand

Meyer-Ranke

Mannliche Jugend B

Schirner
Pollbacker
Knott

Mannliche Jugend A

Eggers
Spéring

Weibliche Jugend A

Sussmann

Gutzeit
Freund
Hiller
Supplith
Bachmann

Bozyakali
Schreiber

von Osten
Klehs
Prohl

Petzold
Mischke

Schilerinnen B

Pia

Schiiler A

Carlotta

Christian
Jan
Daniel

Andreas
Hendrik

Jana

M 20

Nils
Daniel
Markus
Robert
Mathias

M 30

Can
Christian

M 40

Hubertus
Axel
Peter

M 50

Andreas
Wolfgang

W 20

90

93

91
92
91

90
90

90

88
88
85
82
83

74
71

64
59
62

56
58

Biesdorf

LG Nordheide

LG Nordheide
LG Nordheide
Team Voreifel

LG Nordheide
LG Nordheide

LG Nordheide

LG Nordheide
LG Nordheide
LG Nordheide
LG Nordheide
Rugby Rostock

Philips LG
Leipzig

Disseldorf
Thiessow
Greifswald

Freital
Malter

25:57,0

20:58.7

18:23,9
19:27,4
21:09,0

17:49,6
18:02,0

18:12,8

17:31,5
18:14,1
18:50,4
19:18,7
23:40,8

18:11,0
21:54,4

22:45,1
24:26,7
24:29,3

31:24,9
36:45,8
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Mischke

Bechler
Hildebrand
Ibs

Haak-Dohmen

Ahnfeld
Tebus

Mannliche Jugend A

Vieten
Von Bahlen

Weibliche Jugend A

Prack

Rohkohl

Tomzcak
Todte
Hansel
Pichert
Heusner
Manke
Weinhauer

Scholzke
Heydemann
Tebus

Tietz

Seeck

Christina

W 40

Katrin
Rosemarie
Marita

W 50

Angelika

Schiiler A

Landolf
Tom

Martin
Max

Jasmin
W 20
Anja
M 20

Tim

Oliver
Nico
Felix
Daniel
Erik
Mathias

M 30

Thomas
Peter
Jorn
Carsten
Mirko

85 Malter

66 GroB Zicker
63 Biesdorf
63 Hamburg

56 Team Voreifel

10 km

94 1.LAV Rigen
94 ViL Bergen

89 Team Voreifel
90 Team Voreifel

90 LG Nordheide

79 Laufteam Rigen

82 LG Nordheide
88 LG Nordheide

79 Baabe

88 1.LAV Bergen

81 Breege

88 Loer Hotel Rigen

80 Ménchguter Bergziegen
72 Laufteam Riigen

69 Sassnitz

72 Laufteam Riigen

78 Thiessow
69 Moénchguter Bergziegen

30:42,7

26:43,3
29:37,5
35:11,0

31:32,2

43:12,5
46:20,2

40:26,7
39:40,0

43:32,9

52:57,3

34:53,5
35:34,5
39:12,3
43:21,9
44:54,4
52:10,8
53:08,9

35:50,1
37:44,7
42:442
52:29,1
53:04,5
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Plumeyer
Kobsch
Urbik
Malik

Ibs

ReiR
Béhme

Lander
Juckel
Lath
Pltz

Stritzl
Waldraff

Raschauer

Franz

Lange

M 40
Chris
Andre
Frank
Roman
Thomas
Stephan
Frank

M 50

Arndt

Bernd
Gustav
Hans-Werner

M 60

Rainer
Detlef

M 70

Edgar

W 30

Manuela

W50

Doris

68
63
63
65
66
66
63

58
50
51
51

47
46

36

71

53

FHSG

FHSG

LV Sargard
Lauftem Rlgen
Hamburg

DAV Berlin
Binz

FHSG

SG Neukirchen
GSV Garz
Team Voreifel

Binz
Peine

FHSG

Bergen

Potsdam

40:45,3
42:47,8
43:06,4
43:26,9
44:24,6
45:31,4
49:26,3

39:09,2
39:48,0
51:28,4
57:34,5

46:57,6
57:34,5

01:02:42

48.14,1

54:50,2



